List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)

SL Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount Amount Amount of Remarks, if
No. received contingent of any of claim claim under any
Identific | Date of Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount Whether | % of voting claim mutual not verification
ation No.| receipt claimed of claim claim covered by | covered by | related share in dues, admitted
Department Government . . .
admitted security guarantee party? CoC, if that may
interest applicable be set-off
Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax
(Central Circle-13, New Delhi)
1 14-02-2020 45,52,43,913.00 45,52,43,913.00 |Unsecured - - |No NA - -
Assistant Collector/ Deputy Collector
Khand 3 Commercial Tax G.B. Nagar
2 3,21,04,208.00 3,21,04,208.00 |Unsecured - - INo NA - -
48,73,48,121.00 48,73,48,121.00




